Privacy Policy

NEXGEN HUB etc. 2023

Privacy Policy

NexGen Hub

This Privacy Policy describes how NexGen Hub collects, uses, and protects the personal information of individuals who interact with our company. By using our services or accessing our website, you agree to the terms outlined in this Privacy Policy. Information We Collect We may collect personal information, such as name, email address, phone number, and any other information provided voluntarily by users. We may automatically collect certain non-personal information, such as IP address, browser type, and operating system, when you visit our website. Use of Information We use the collected information to provide and improve our services, respond to inquiries, process transactions, and personalize user experience. Personal information may be used for marketing and promotional purposes, but only with your explicit consent. You can opt out of marketing communications at any time. Data Protection and Security We implement appropriate security measures to protect personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction. However, please note that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security. Sharing of Information We may share personal information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in delivering our services, subject to strict confidentiality obligations. We may also disclose personal information if required by law or to protect our rights, safety, or property. Third-Party Links Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of those websites. Please review their privacy policies before providing any personal information. Updating Your Information and Preferences You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information. To do so, please contact us using the information provided at the end of this Privacy Policy. Changes to the Privacy Policy We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on our website, and the updated version will be effective immediately. If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at hub.nexgen@gmail.com.